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ACP member: no LDC: no GSP beneficiary: yes WTO member : yes

Trade A4-D2
source : Worldbank 2016

Population in 1000p 3,719 in 2016
GDP (current $) 14,333 mio $ in 2016 per capita: 3,854 $
Debt (current $) mio $ in 2016 per capita: $
Foreign direct investment, net flow (current $) mio $ in 2016 per capita: $
Aid (current $) mio $ in 2016 per capita: $

EU Trade in GOODS with Georgia

source : Comext 2016

(Statistical Regime 4)
Exports: 1,963 mio € Growth 2015 - 2016: 6.67% per capita: 528 €
000 2016 Imports: 538 mio € Growth 2015 - 2016: -26.93% per capita: 145 €
Trade Balance: 1,425 mio €
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Main products imported in EU Main products exported from EU
15%
23% 0
6% 8%
47%
. 24% : Edible fruit and nuts; peel of citrus fruits or melons - 18% : Mineral fuels, mineral oils and products of their distillation;...
B 2s3%: Ores, slag and ash B 15% : Nuclear reactors, boilers, machinery and mechanical appli...
D 6% : Mineral fuels, mineral oils and products of their distillation; ... D 12% : Pharmaceutical products
D 6% : Beverages, spirits and vinegar D 8% : Vehicles other than railway or tramway rolling-stock, and ...
B 40%: Others B 47%: Others

Georgia Trade in GOODS with the WORLD

source ! IMF 2016

Total Exports: 1,902 mio € Growth 2015 - 2016: -4.26% per capita: 511 €
Georgia Total Imports: 8,703 mio € Growth 2015 - 2016: 25.00% per capita: 2,340 €
Balance: -6,801 mio €
Main trade partners for exports Main trade partners for imports
10% 27% 29%
19%
8% ~_
14%
8% —— 7% \
7% 6%

—W%%

27% : EUR28
10% : Russian Federation
8% : Turkey

29% : EUR28
19% : Canada
14% : Turkey

8% : China (People's Republic of)

7% : Russian Federation

7% : Azerbaijan
40% : Others

6% : China (People's Republic of)
25% : Others
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Note: The numbers are shown in English decimal notation using the dot as decimal separator and comma as thousand separator.
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ACP member: no LDC: no GSP beneficiary: yes WTO member : yes
Trade A4-D2
HS4 main traded products imported into EU source : Comext 2016
(Statistical Regime 4)
EU imports rs4 % total of  cumul % of Value  Share of  Quantity
country total imp (1000 €)  Extra-EU (tons)
0802 Other nuts, fresh or dried, whether or not shelled or peeled (excl. coconuts, 23.6% 23.6% 127,150 3% 20,294
brazil nuts and cashew nuts)
2603 Copper ores and concentrates 22.0% 45.7% 118,573 3% 146,562
3102 Mineral or chemical nitrogenous fertilisers (excl. those in pellet or similar 5.2% 50.9% 27,966 2% 132,664
forms, or in packages with a gross weight of <= 10 kg)
7110 Platinum, incl. palladium, rhodium, iridium, osmium and ruthenium, 3.6% 54.5% 19,580 0% 1
unwrought or in semi-manufactured forms, or in powder form
7202 Ferro-alloys 3.3% 57.8% 17,626 1% 27,529
2901 Acyclic hydrocarbons 3.1% 60.9% 16,670 1% 28,135
7601 Unwrought aluminium 2.6% 63.5% 13,960 0% 8,986
6109 T-shirts, singlets and other vests, knitted or crocheted 2.6% 66.0% 13,738 0% 418
4011 New pneumatic tyres, of rubber 2.5% 68.6% 13,620 0% 2,262
2707 Oils and other products of the distillation of high temperature coal tar; similar 2.3% 70.9% 12,441 1% 32,614
products in which the weight of the aromatic constituents ex...
2204 Wine of fresh grapes, incl. fortified wines; grape must, partly fermented and 2.2% 73.1% 11,906 0% 3,932
of an actual alcoholic strength of > 0,5% vol or grape must with...
2008 Fruits, nuts and other edible parts of plants, prepared or preserved, whether 2.1% 75.2% 11,420 1% 1,731
or not containing added sugar or other sweetening matter or spir...
2710 Petroleum oils and oils obtained from bituminous minerals (excl. crude); 2.1% 77.3% 11,209 0% 36,082
preparations containing >= 70% by weight of petroleum oils or of oils...
Total Imports 538,058 0.03%
HS4 main traded products exported from EU source : Comext 2016
(Statistical Regime 4)
EU exports rs4 % total of  cumul % of Value  Shareof  Quantity
country total imp (1000 €)  Extra-EU (tons)
2710 Petroleum oils and oils obtained from bituminous minerals (excl. crude); 17.1% 17.1% 335,552 1% 819,936
preparations containing >= 70% by weight of petroleum oils or of oils...
3004 Medicaments consisting of mixed or unmixed products for therapeutic or 10.6% 27.7% 208,403 0% 3,055
prophylactic uses, put up in measured doses "incl. those in the form of...
8703 Motor cars and other motor vehicles principally designed for the transport of 4.0% 31.7% 78,543 0% 28,784
persons, incl. station wagons and racing cars (excl. motor vehic...
8481 Taps, cocks, valves and similar appliances for pipes, boiler shells, tanks, vats 2.0% 33.8% 40,024 0% 1,937
or the like, incl. pressure-reducing valves and thermostatica...
2208 Undenatured ethyl alcohol of an alcoholic strength of < 80%; spirits, liqueurs 1.4% 35.1% 26,604 0% 4,030
and other spirituous beverages (excl. compound alcoholic prepar...
8517 Telephone sets, incl. telephones for cellular networks or for other wireless 1.3% 36.4% 24,852 0% 228
networks; other apparatus for the transmission or reception of vo...
8428 Lifting, handling, loading or unloading machinery, e.g. lifts, escalators, 1.2% 37.6% 24,313 0% 2,263
conveyors, teleferics (excl. pulley tackle and hoists, winches and ...
8422 Dishwashing machines; machinery for cleaning or drying bottles or other 1.2% 38.8% 23,810 0% 749
containers; machinery for filling, closing, sealing or labelling bottl...
9018 Instruments and appliances used in medical, surgical, dental or veterinary 1.1% 39.9% 21,734 0% 262
sciences, incl. scintigraphic apparatus, other electro-medical appa...
9504 Video game consoles and machines, articles for funfair, table or parlour 1.0% 41.0% 20,394 2% 290
games, incl. pintables, billiards, special tables for casino games an...
8414 Air or vacuum pumps (excl. gas compound elevators and pneumatic 1.0% 42.0% 19,659 0% 1,066
elevators and conveyors); air or other gas compressors and fans; ventilating
o...
8537 Boards, panels, consoles, desks, cabinets and other bases, equipped with 1.0% 42.9% 18,555 0% 535
two or more apparatus of heading 8535 or 8536, for electric control o...
9026 Instruments and apparatus for measuring or checking the flow, level, 0.9% 43.9% 18,221 0% 419
pressure or other variables of liquids or gases, e.g. flow meters, level ...
Total Exports 1,963,136 0.11%
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Trade A4-D2
EU - Georgia 2015 - 2016 Trade By TDC section source : Comext 2016
(Statistical Regime 4)
Imports into EU Exports from EU Balance
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2016 2016 2016
B 2015 B 2015 B 2015
01  Live animals; animal products 12 Crops and parts thereof; prepared feathers and articles made
02  Vegetable products therewith; artificial flowers; articles of human hair
03  Animal or vegetable fats and oils and their cleavage products; 13 Articles of stone, plaster, cement, asbestos, mica or similar
prepared edible fats; animal or vegetable waxes materials; ceramic products; glass and glassware
04  Prepared foodstuffs; beverages, spirits and vinegar; tobacco and 14 Precious stones, precious metals, metals clad with precious metal,
manufactured tobacco substitutes and articles thereof; imitation jewellery; coin
05  Mineral products 15  Base metals and articles of base metal
06  Products of the chemical or allied industries 16  Machinery and mechanical appliances; electrical equipment; parts

thereof; sound recorders and reproducers, television image and
sound recorders and reproducers, and parts and accessories of such
articles

17 Vehicles, aircraft, vessels and associated transport equipment

18  Optical, photographic, cinematographic, measuring, checking,
precision, medical or surgical instruments and apparatus; clocks and
watches; musical instruments; parts and accessories thereof

19  Arms and ammunition; parts and accessories thereof

07  Plastics and articles thereof; rubber and articles thereof

08 Raw hides and skins, leather, furskins and articles thereof; saddlery
and harness; travel goods, handbags and similar containers; articles
of animal gut (other than silkworm gut)

09 Wood and articles of wood; wood charcoal; cork and articles of
cork; manufactures of straw, of esparto or of other plaiting
materials; basketware and wickerwork

10  Pulp of wood or of other fibrous cellulosic material; recovered

(waste and scrap) paper or paperboard; paper and paperboard and 20  Miscellaneous manufactured articles
articles thereof 21 Works of art, collectors' pieces and antiques
11 Textiles and textile articles 22
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Trade A4-D2
Breakdown of trade by Member States source : Comext 2016
(Statistical Regime 4)
MS Imports Value EU Share MS Exports Value EU Share
(1000 €) (1000 €)
Bulgaria 143,122 26.60% Germany 334,652 17.05%
Germany 85,275 15.85% Italy 239,468 12.20%
Italy 63,978 11.89% Romania 174,947 8.91%
Netherlands 48,178 8.95% Bulgaria 166,213 8.47%
Spain 38,038 7.07% United Kingdom 125,652 6.40%
United Kingdom 29,621 5.51% France 125,156 6.38%
France 26,714 4.96% Netherlands 122,666 6.25%
Belgium 25,398 4.72% Poland 102,606 5.23%
Lithuania 19,011 3.53% Belgium 100,212 5.10%
Czech Republic 16,573 3.08% Czech Republic 72,379 3.69%
Greece 11,656 2.17% Austria 67,880 3.46%
Romania 9,114 1.69% Spain 67,033 3.41%
Poland 6,975 1.30% Greece 61,432 3.13%
Latvia 4,258 0.79% Hungary 38,769 1.97%
Estonia 2,186 0.41% Lithuania 33,365 1.70%
Slovakia 1,774 0.33% Slovakia 27,882 1.42%
Slovenia 1,486 0.28% Slovenia 23,907 1.22%
Austria 1,259 0.23% Denmark 15,803 0.80%
Portugal 1,090 0.20% Latvia 15,665 0.80%
Denmark 1,005 0.19% Sweden 15,497 0.79%
Hungary 464 0.09% Finland 9,768 0.50%
Cyprus 391 0.07% Portugal 7,712 0.39%
Luxembourg 188 0.03% Ireland 5,789 0.29%
Finland 114 0.02% Estonia 5,419 0.28%
Sweden 77 0.01% Croatia 1,546 0.08%
Croatia 61 0.01% Luxembourg 851 0.04%
Ireland 29 0.01% Cyprus 768 0.04%
Malta 22 0.00% Malta 101 0.01%
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